Bezirk Unterfranken

Siegerliste - Einzel - Bezirksmeisterschaft 2023
Luftgewehr 1.10.10 Herren |

72 von 98 Starter am 16.04.2023 in Haibach, KuS-Halle

Platz St-Nr. Name
1 0239 Meister, Martin
2 0878 Weibert, Michael
3 0850 Lother, Jan
(A)4 0919 Spiegel, Sebastian
5 0890 Ruff, Lars
(A)6 0832 Keller, Steffen
7 0868 Villmow, Florian
8 0242 Hock, Ludwig
9 0861 Kuhn, Justin
10 0276  Fritz, Christopher
11 0666 Bullmann, Andre
12 0914 Giell, Daniel
13 0888 Miuller, Nico
14 0260 Nitschky, Sebastian
15 0880 Eckert, Armin
16 0915 Kettler, Peter
17 0883 Otterstedt, Christian
18 0927 Koblinger, Christoph
19 0874 Barko, Konstantin
20 0916 Streng, Mirko
21 0903 Lumpe, Patrick
22 0849 Schilling, Philipp
23 0866 Kunzfeld, Tobias
24 0875 Goldhammer, Simon
25 0887 Fries, Nicolas
26 0877 Priebsch, Alessandro
27 0911 Ro6Rner, Marco
28 1633 Kleinhenz, Thomas
29 0899 Breunig, Simon
30 0865 Kneisel, Michael
31 0913 Huttner, Frank
32 0873 Schuhmacher, Kai
33 0894 Hemrich, Janik
34 0869 Kraus, Michael
35 0892 Kirchner, Lukas
36 0859 Fath, Christian
37 1210 Beck, Christopher
38 0862 Hennecke, Tom
39 0895 Lehrieder, Marco
40 0863 ROll, Christoph

Verein

StraRbessenbach

StralRbessenbach

SG KK Obernbreit 1861...

SV v. 1966 Kleinrinder...
Umpfenbach, SV

SV v. 1966 Kleinrinder...
KK-SV 1930 Kleinostheim
SV Haibach

SV Haibach

SG Konigsberg

KK-SV 1930 Kleinostheim
SV Unfinden

Monchberg, SV

SV Bischbrunn
Amorbach, SV

SV Unfinden

Eisenbach, SG

SG 1963 Zellingen
Stockstadt

SV Unfinden

Kgl.priv.SG Minnerstadt
Kgl. priv. SG 1382 Mai...
KK-SV 1930 Kleinostheim
Stral3bessenbach
Leidersbach, SV
Stral3bessenbach

SG Konigsberg

SV Wildflecken Schiitze...
SV Salz

KK-SV 1930 Kleinostheim
SG 1902 Traustadt
Hubertus Schéllkrippen
SV Neubrunn

SV Oberafferbach

SV Faulbach

SV Haibach

Schneeberg, SV

SV 1910 Kahl

SV Neubrunn

SV 1910 Kahl
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Serien

102,0 102,9 102,2 101,6

101,0 100,5 100,6 100,7

100,8 101,3 100,5 99,2

100,12 101,3 99,3 100,3
101,2 99,9 100,9 98,6
97,9 99,4 102,3 100,8
98,3 98,6 102,4 100,8
101,4 98,6 100,0 100,0
99,1 99,8 101,1 99,9
101,9 101,4 98,1 98,0
100,4 101,4 101,0 96,2
95,2 97,6 100,7 103,3
99,2 100,3 98,3 98,8
98,6 96,8 101,2 99,7
101,5 97,8 98,7 98,3
97,6 97,9 99,8 98,5
94,0 99,1 100,0 98,2
98,2 98,2 98,0 96,6
97,8 96,4 97,3 99,4
97,9 98,7 96,1 96,7
94,8 98,4 100,0 95,9
98,5 94,2 953 100,0
96,0 97,8 97,4 96,1
96,7 95,2 99,1 95,9
94,2 101,4 98,7 92,6
94,1 100,0 97,6 95,1
95,7 97,5 93,8 99,4
96,7 96,6 98,0 94,9
96,7 96,7 93,9 98,5
97,9 94,2 974 96,1
93,8 96,8 101,0 93,9
97,2 99,1 96,1 93,0
93,8 96,5 97,3 97,5
92,2 95,0 98,2 98,9
95,9 94,0 95,0 99,2
95,0 951 944 99,5
959 93,6 953 99,1
99,8 90,0 99,4 94,7
95,6 984 92,1 97,7
95,5 955 96,9 95,7

Gesamt

408,7 Ringe

402,8 Ringe

401,8 Ringe

401,0 Ringe
400,6 Ringe
400,4 Ringe
400,1 Ringe
400,0 Ringe
399,9 Ringe
399,4 Ringe
399,0 Ringe
396,8 Ringe
396,6 Ringe
396,3 Ringe
396,3 Ringe
393,8 Ringe
391,3 Ringe
391,0 Ringe
390,9 Ringe
389,4 Ringe
389,1 Ringe
388,0 Ringe
387,3 Ringe
386,9 Ringe
386,9 Ringe
386,8 Ringe
386,4 Ringe
386,2 Ringe
385,8 Ringe
385,6 Ringe
385,5 Ringe
385,4 Ringe
385,1 Ringe
384,3 Ringe
384,1 Ringe
384,0 Ringe
383,9 Ringe
383,9 Ringe
383,8 Ringe
383,6 Ringe
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41
42
(A) 43
44
45
(A) 46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

0864
0896
0858
0273
1636
0856
0848
0925
0905
0833
0924
0891
0885
0853
0857
0854
0882
0906
0886
0926
0879
0871
0898
0897
0884
0852
0929
0902
0867
0907
0851
0876

Roll, Florian
Winkler, Justin
Weis, Korbinian
Bartesch, Detlef
Ries, Benedikt
Lang, Lukas
Keysers, Christian
Amrhein, Max
Kessler, Sebastian
Keller, Tobias

Ort, Hannes
Schidlo, Nicolas
Bachmann, Julian
Bucher, Matthias
Stein, Niklas

Gotz, Daniel
Bretzigheimer, Daniel
Wehner, Florian
Bachmann, Michael
Hartmann, Martin
Wrede, Stefan
Schnatz, Martin
Rehm, Sebastian
Enders, Thomas
Sievering, Justus
Ott, Maximilian
Mdller, Stefan
Betzer, David
Seifert, Christian
Zeininger, Alexander
Ott, Julian

Masur, Fabian

Verein

SV 1910 Kahl

SV Frammersbach

SV Diana Dettingen

SG Koénigsberg
Hubertus Schéllkrippen
SV Diana Dettingen

Kgl. priv. SG Iphofen
SG 1963 Zellingen

SV Zahlbach

SV v. 1966 Kleinrinder...
SG Réttingen
Umpfenbach, SV
Leidersbach, SV

SG v. 1950 Segnitz

SV Diana Dettingen

SG v. 1950 Segnitz
Eisenbach, SG

SV Zahlbach
Leidersbach, SV

SG 1963 Zellingen
Stral3bessenbach

SV Oberafferbach

SG Bischofsheim

SG Bischofsheim
Eisenbach, SG

SG 1752 Prichsenstadt
Schitzengilde Gintersil...
Kgl.priv.SG Minnerstadt
KK-SV 1930 Kleinostheim
SV Zahlbach

SG 1752 Prichsenstadt
Stral3bessenbach
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94,3
94,8
99,6
96,2
96,4
95,0
94,5
99,1
94,5
95,9
90,7
98,7
95,9
94,3
94,2
96,0
92,8
93,5
95,5
92,5
88,9
94,4
87,9
95,0
96,0
91,9
94,4
89,7
94,8
94,3
85,7
77,5

96,2
92,0
89,3
91,4
95,1
93,8
96,1
93,9
94,1
93,9
96,6
90,3
93,1
96,5
90,6
91,1
96,9
96,1
92,3
90,4
94,9
93,6
96,4
92,8
94,7
91,5
92,3
98,4
90,4
89,2
85,1
80,6

97,3 95,1
98,2 96,7
94,6 98,1
94,7 98,5
93,3 955
94,8 96,5
93,7 95,7
93,6 93,1
96,6 94,1
96,2 93,0
97,4 94,0
94,9 9477
91,3 98,2
92,0 95,0
99,0 93,8
95,7 94,3
96,6 90,4
93,6 93,3
91,8 94,4
93,5 96,9
93,6 94,6
92,7 91,3
94,7 92,5
93,1 90,6
90,1 90,6
91,9 93,7
99,0 83,3
89,2 88,9
85,7 90,9
82,2 84,9
88,1 90,1
73,7 70,3

Gesamt

382,9 Ringe
381,7 Ringe
381,6 Ringe
380,8 Ringe
380,3 Ringe
380,1 Ringe
380,0 Ringe
379,7 Ringe
379,3 Ringe
379,0 Ringe
378,7 Ringe
378,6 Ringe
378,5 Ringe
377,8 Ringe
377,6 Ringe
377,1 Ringe
376,7 Ringe
376,5 Ringe
374,0 Ringe
373,3 Ringe
372,0 Ringe
372,0 Ringe
371,5 Ringe
371,5 Ringe
371,4 Ringe
369,0 Ringe
369,0 Ringe
366,2 Ringe
361,8 Ringe
350,6 Ringe
349,0 Ringe
302,1 Ringe
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